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	классы
	1 четверть
	2 четверть
	3 четверть 
	4-четверть
	        годовая
	
	успеваемость
	

	 
	Кол-во на начало
	прибыло
	выбыло
	Кол-ство на конец
	Кол-во на начало
	прибыло
	выбыло
	Кол-ство на конец
	Кол-во на начало
	прибыло
	выбыло
	Кол-ство на конец
	На  начло 
	прибыло
	выбыло
	На  конец
	 На начало
	 прибыло
	 выбыло
	 На конец
	отличники
	Учатся на 4и 5
	успеваемость
	посещаемость
	

	          1
	14
	-
	-
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	-
	100
	Сагиндикова Э.А.

	          2
	19
	-
	-
	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	-
	100
	СагиндиковаА.М.

	          3
	17
	-
	-
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	8
	100
	100
	Отевова А.И.

	          4
	11
	-
	-
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	3
	100
	100
	Кокенеева М.Я.

	 Итого 1-4     
	61
	-
	-
	61
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	11
	100
	100
	

	          5
	7
	-
	-
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	4
	100
	100
	Кошанова С.М.

	          6            
	19
	-
	-
	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	7
	100
	99,5
	Сагиндикова Н.Н.

	          7
	11
	-
	-
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	3
	100
	100
	Зарманбетова А.К.

	          8
	10
	-
	-
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	4
	100
	100
	Янакаева Н.А.

	          9
	6
	-
	-
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	1
	100
	100
	Дуйсакаева А.Э.

	Итого  5-9 
	53
	-
	-
	53
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	19
	100
	99,9
	

	         10
	8
	-
	1
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	-
	100
	Абубекереова С.М.

	         11
	10
	-
	2
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	-
	98
	Кулумаева И.С.

	 Итого                   
	18
	-
	3
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	-
	99
	

	ИТОГО по школе
	132
	-
	3
	129
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	30
	100
	99,9
	



                                                                                Директор  школы                     Межитова  С.Б.
